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179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

SRS
A Btk
6 0.03%
5 0.02%
5 0.02%
6 0.03%
5 0.02%
10 0.05%
12 0.06%
17 0.08%
26 0.13%
22 0.11%
31 0.15%
33 0.16%
44 0.22%
62 0.30%
52 0.25%
51 0.25%
65 0.32%
81 0.40%
76 0.37%
80 0.39%
99 0.48%
107 0.52%
119 0.58%
121 0.59%
159 0.78%
150 0.73%
147 0.72%
155 0.76%
196 0.96%
191 0.93%
177 0.87%
226 1.11%
202 0.99%
212 1.04%
244 1.19%
235 1.15%
252 1.23%
252 1.23%
250 1.22%
255 1.25%
268 1.31%
291 1.42%
272 1.33%
276 1.35%
287 1.40%
288 1.41%
295 1.44%
275 1.34%
277 1.35%
302 1.48%
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6 0.03% 20449  100.00% 129.01-130 274 1.34% 7543 36.89%

1 0.05% 20443 99.97% 128.01-129 246 1.20% 7789 38.09%

16 0.08% 20438 99.95% 127.01-128 284 1.39% 8073 39.48%
22 0.11% 20433 99.92% 126.01-127 312 1.53% 8385 41.00%
27 0.13% 20427 99.89% 125.01-126 257 1.26% 8642 42.26%
37 0.18% 20422 99.87% 124.01-125 276 1.35% 8918 43.61%
49 0.24% 20412 99.82% 123.01-124 291 1.42% 9209 45.03%
66 0.32% 20400 99.76% 122.01-123 287 1.40% 9496 46.44%
92 0.45% 20383 99.68% 121.01-122 279 1.36% 9775 47.80%
114 0.56% 20357 99.55% 120.01-121 282 1.38% 10057 49.18%
145 0.71% 20335 99.44% 119.01-120 274 1.34% 10331 50.52%
178 0.87% 20304 99.29% 118.01-119 258 1.26% 10589 51.78%
222 1.09% 20271 99.13% 117.01-118 289 1.41% 10878 53.20%
284 1.39% 20227 98.91% 116.01-117 242 1.18% 11120 54.38%
336 1.64% 20165 98.61% 115.01-116 271 1.33% 11391 55.70%
387 1.89% 20113 98.36% 114.01-115 250 1.22% 11641 56.93%
452 2.21% 20062 98.11% 113.01-114 263 1.29% 11904 58.21%
533 2.61% 19997 97.79% 112.01-113 251 1.23% 12155 59.44%
609 2.98% 19916 97.39% 111.01-112 264 1.29% 12419 60.73%
689 3.37% 19840 97.02% 110.01-111 244 1.19% 12663 61.92%
788 3.85% 19760 96.63% 109.01-110 258 1.26% 12921 63.19%
895 4.38% 19661 96.15% 108.01 - 109 262 1.28% 13183 64.47%
1014 4.96% 19554 95.62% 107.01- 108 257 1.26% 13440 65.72%
1135 5.55% 19435 95.04% 106.01 - 107 239 1.17% 13679 66.89%
1294 6.33% 19314 94.45% 105.01- 106 214 1.05% 13893 67.94%
1444 7.06% 19155 93.67% 104.01-105 215 1.05% 14108 68.99%
1591 7.78% 19005 92.94% 103.01 - 104 237 1.16% 14345 70.15%
1746 8.54% 18858 92.22% 102.01-103 221 1.08% 14566 71.23%
1942 9.50% 18703 91.46% 101.01-102 209 1.02% 14775 72.25%

2133 10.43% 18507 90.50%  100.01 - 101 217 1.06% 14992 73.31%
2310 11.30% 18316 89.57%  99.01-100 219 1.07% 15211 74.39%
2536 12.40% 18139 88.70%  98.01-99 207 1.01% 15418 75.40%
2738 13.39% 17913 87.60%  97.01-98 208 1.02% 15626 76.41%
2950 14.43% 17711 86.61%  96.01-97 221 1.08% 15847 77.50%
3194 15.62% 17499 85.57%  95.01-96 200 0.98% 16047 78.47%
3429 16.77% 17255 84.38%  94.01-95 171 0.84% 16218 79.31%
3681 18.00% 17020 83.23%  93.01-9%4 182 0.89% 16400 80.20%
3933 19.23% 16768 82.00%  92.01-93 194 0.95% 16594 81.15%
4183 20.46% 16516 80.77% = 91.01-92 176 0.86% 16770 82.01%
4438 21.70% 16266 79.54%  90.01-91 159 0.78% 16929 82.79%
4706 23.01% 16011 78.30%  89.01-90 155 0.76% 17084 83.54%
4997 24.44% 15743 76.99%  88.01-89 150 0.73% 17234 84.28%
5269 25.77% 15452 75.56%  87.01-88 142 0.69% 17376 84.97%
5545 27.12% 15180 74.23%  86.01-87 127 0.62% 17503 85.59%
5832 28.52% 14904 72.88% @ 85.01-86 124 0.61% 17627 86.20%
6120 29.93% 14617 71.48%  84.01-85 129 0.63% 17756 86.83%
6415 31.37% 14329 70.07%  83.01-84 141 0.69% 17897 87.52%
6690 32.72% 14034 68.63%  82.01-83 142 0.69% 18039 88.21%
6967 34.07% 13759 67.28%  81.01-82 123 0.60% 18162 88.82%
7269 35.55% 13482 65.93%  80.01-81 122 0.60% 18284 89.41%
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13180 64.45%
12906 63.11%
12660 61.91%
12376 60.52%
12064 59.00%
11807 57.74%
11531 56.39%
11240 54.97%
10953 53.56 %
10674 52.20%
10392 50.82%
10118 49.48%
9860 48.22%
9571 46.80%
9329 45.62%
9058 44.30%
8808 43.07%
8545 41.79%
8294 40.56%
8030 39.27%
7786 38.08%
7528 36.81%
7266 35.53%
7009 34.28%
6770 33.11%
6556 32.06%
6341 31.01%
6104 29.85%
5883 28.77%
5674 27.75%
5457 26.69%
5238 25.61%
5031 24.60%
4823 23.59%
4602 22.50%
4402 21.53%
4231 20.69%
4049 19.80%
3855 18.85%
3679 17.99%
3520 17.21%
3365 16.46%
3215 15.72%
3073 15.03%
2946 14.41%
2822 13.80%
2693 13.17%
2552 12.48%
2410 11.79%
2287 11.18%
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79.01-80 109 0.53% 18393 89.95% 2165 10.59%  29.01-30 1 0.00% 20415 99.83% 35 0.17%
78.01-79 112 0.55% 18505 90.49% 2056 10.05%  28.01-29 5 0.02% 20420 99.86% 34 0.17%
77.01-78 113 0.55% 18618 91.05% 1944 9.51%  27.01-28 3 0.01% 20423 99.87% 29 0.14%
76.01-77 17 0.57% 18735 91.62% 1831 8.95%  26.01-27 2 0.01% 20425 99.88% 26 0.13%
75.01-76 104 0.51% 18839 92.13% 1714 8.38%  25.01-26 4 0.02% 20429 99.90% 24 0.12%
74.01-75 98 0.48% 18937 92.61% 1610 7.87%  24.01-25 1 0.00% 20430 99.91% 20 0.10%
73.01-74 90 0.44% 19027 93.05% 1512 739%  23.01-24 0 0.00% 20430 99.91% 19 0.09%
72.01-73 108 0.53% 19135 93.57% 1422 6.95% 22.01-23 0 0.00% 20430 99.91% 19 0.09%
71.01-72 77 0.38% 19212 93.95% 1314 6.43%  21.01-22 1 0.00% 20431 99.91% 19 0.09%
70.01-71 73 0.36% 19285 94.31% 1237 6.05%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 20431 99.91% 18 0.09%
69.01-70 73 0.36% 19358 94.66% 1164 569%  19.01-20 2 0.01% 20433 99.92% 18 0.09%
68.01 - 69 69 0.34% 19427 95.00% 1091 5.34%  18.01-19 1 0.00% 20434 99.93% 16 0.08%
67.01-68 57 0.28% 19484 95.28% 1022 5.00% 17.01-18 0 0.00% 20434 99.93% 15 0.07%
66.01 - 67 59 0.29% 19543 95.57% 965 4.72%  16.01-17 1 0.00% 20435 99.93% 15 0.07%
65.01 - 66 68 0.33% 19611 95.90% 906 443% 15.01-16 1 0.00% 20436 99.94% 14 0.07%
64.01 - 65 46 0.22% 19657 96.13% 838 410% 14.01-15 0 0.00% 20436 99.94% 13 0.06%
63.01 - 64 59 0.29% 19716 96.42% 792 3.87% 13.01-14 0 0.00% 20436 99.94% 13 0.06%
62.01-63 60 0.29% 19776 96.71% 733 3.58%  12.01-13 1 0.00% 20437 99.94% 13 0.06%
61.01-62 49 0.24% 19825 96.95% 673 3.29% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 20437 99.94% 12 0.06%
60.01-61 43 0.21% 19868 97.16% 624 3.05%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 20437 99.94% 12 0.06%
59.01-60 37 0.18% 19905 97.34% 581 2.84% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 20437 99.94% 12 0.06%
58.01-59 34 0.17% 19939 97.51% 544 2.66% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 20437 99.94% 12 0.06%
57.01-58 35 0.17% 19974 97.68% 510 2.49% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 20437 99.94% 12 0.06%
56.01 - 57 47 0.23% 20021 97.91% 475 2.32% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 20437 99.94% 12 0.06%
55.01-56 28 0.14% 20049 98.04% 428 2.09% 5.01-6 1 0.00% 20438 99.95% 12 0.06%
54.01-55 34 0.17% 20083 98.21% 400 1.96% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 20438 99.95% 1 0.05%
53.01-54 26 0.13% 20109 98.34% 366 1.79% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 20438 99.95% 1 0.05%
52.01-53 25 0.12% 20134 98.46% 340 1.66% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 20438 99.95% 1 0.05%
51.01-52 31 0.15% 20165 98.61% 315 1.54% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 20438 99.95% 1" 0.05%
50.01 - 51 21 0.10% 20186 98.71% 284 1.39% 0.00-1 1 0.05% 20449  100.00% 1 0.05%
49.01-50 27 0.13% 20213 98.85% 263 1.29% *BPUFZEE™

48.01-49 20 0.10% 20233 98.94% 236 1.15%

47.01-48 21 0.10% 20254 99.05% 216 1.06%

46.01-47 18 0.09% 20272 99.13% 195 0.95%

45.01-46 14 0.07% 20286 99.20% 177 0.87%

44.01-45 17 0.08% 20303 99.29% 163 0.80%

43.01-44 15 0.07% 20318 99.36% 146 0.71%

42.01-43 12 0.06% 20330 99.42% 131 0.64%

41.01-42 7 0.03% 20337 99.45% 119 0.58%

40.01-41 8 0.04% 20345 99.49% 112 0.55%

39.01-40 10 0.05% 20355 99.54% 104 0.51%

38.01-39 1 0.05% 20366 99.59% 94 0.46%

37.01-38 10 0.05% 20376 99.64% 83 0.41%

36.01 - 37 1 0.05% 20387 99.70% 73 0.36%

35.01-36 7 0.03% 20394 99.73% 62 0.30%

34.01-35 1 0.00% 20395 99.74% 55 0.27%

33.01-34 5 0.02% 20400 99.76% 54 0.26%

32.01-33 7 0.03% 20407 99.79% 49 0.24%

31.01-32 4 0.02% 20411 99.81% 42 0.21%

30.01- 31 3 0.01% 20414 99.83% 38 0.19%



